
# # class discipline place back# rider horses name score 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL Show 1 1 17 Tanja Braune Peppys Silent Cowboy 72 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 2 75 Werner Vogt Gordon O Rima 71 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 3 41 Silvia Gerihäuser One Shot Hot 71 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 4 106 Anita Pachatz Move To Slide 70,5 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 5 116 Petra Bramböck Your Elegant Royal 70,5 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 6 40 Nadine Samek-Göschl Krymsum Zippo 69 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 7 46 Sarah Kronawetter Jacs Golden Sue 67,5 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 8 48 Andrea Pauss Huntin for A Honey 66,5 

01a 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL Show 2 9 43 Katharina Leidwein Bos Dry Miss Magic 64,5 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 1 106 Anita Pachatz Move To Slide 73,5 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 2 17 Tanja Braune Peppys Silent Cowboy 72 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 3 75 Werner Vogt Gordon O Rima 71 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 4 116 Petra Bramböck Your Elegant Royal 70,5 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 5 46 Sarah Kronawetter Jacs Golden Sue 70,5 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 6 41 Silvia Gerihäuser One Shot Hot 69,5 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 7 48 Andrea Pauss Huntin for A Honey 67,5 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 8 43 Katharina Leidwein Bos Dry Miss Magic 67,5 

01b 238002 Novice-Amateur TRAIL 9 40 Nadine Samek-Göschl Krymsum Zippo 67 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING Show 1 1 139 Thusnelda Gneist Wimpys Short Step BB 71 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 2 37 Janine Petschnig Spark What Else 70,5 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 3 18 Eveline Skala Laredo Gun 70 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 4 146 Denise Kummer Brother Dun It 70 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 5 29 Thomas Schiestl Romeos A Gun 69,5 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 6 69 Silvia Zötsch Gunners Goldmine 69 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 7 109 Kerstin Ringel Hang Tens Surprize 68,5 

65a 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 8 17 Tanja Braune Peppys Silent Cowboy 67,5 

65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING Show 2 1 139 Thusnelda Gneist Wimpys Short Step BB 71,5 

65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 2 146 Denise Kummer Brother Dun It 70 



65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 3 18 Eveline Skala Laredo Gun 69,5 

65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 4 37 Janine Petschnig Spark What Else 69,5 

65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 5 69 Silvia Zötsch Gunners Goldmine 69 

65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 6 17 Tanja Braune Peppys Silent Cowboy 68,5 

65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 7 109 Kerstin Ringel Hang Tens Surprize 68,5 

65b 234002 Novice-Amateur REINING 8 29 Thomas Schiestl Romeos A Gun 68,5 

122a 240002 Novice-Amateur 
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 
Show 1 1 43 Katharina Leidwein Bos Dry Miss Magic   

122b 240002 Novice-Amateur 
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 
Show 2 1 43 Katharina Leidwein Bos Dry Miss Magic   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur 
SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 
Show 1 1 42 Sarah Maria Vorraber Willi Gotit Goin On   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 2 48 Andrea Pauss Huntin for A Honey   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 3 41 Silvia Gerihäuser One Shot Hot   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 4 44 Renee Wolf Whenyourhot Hes Hot   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 5 43 Katharina Leidwein Bos Dry Miss Magic   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 6 54 Susanne Eisl-Kroiss I Gotta Good Leaguer   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 7 10 Natascha Falk Certainly Too Good   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 8 66 Marie Salin Lovely Ninjajac   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 9 69 Silvia Zötsch Gunners Goldmine   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 10 22 Alice Hammerschmid Sir Peppy Thirsty   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 11 131 
Dominique-Eveline 
Müller Rietta Peppy Lena   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 12 124 Martina Moravcikova Digita Oteos Zippo   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 13 116 Petra Bramböck Your Elegant Royal   

455a 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 14 7 Alexandra Wannbacher Edictedtodance   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur 
SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 
Show 2 1 48 Andrea Pauss Huntin for A Honey   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 2 41 Silvia Gerihäuser One Shot Hot   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 3 44 Renee Wolf Whenyourhot Hes Hot   



455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 4 42 Sarah Maria Vorraber Willi Gotit Goin On   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 5 43 Katharina Leidwein Bos Dry Miss Magic   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 6 10 Natascha Falk Certainly Too Good   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 7 66 Marie Salin Lovely Ninjajac   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 8 22 Alice Hammerschmid Sir Peppy Thirsty   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 9 116 Petra Bramböck Your Elegant Royal   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 10 69 Silvia Zötsch Gunners Goldmine   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 11 54 Susanne Eisl-Kroiss I Gotta Good Leaguer   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 12 131 
Dominique-Eveline 
Müller Rietta Peppy Lena   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 13 124 Martina Moravcikova Digita Oteos Zippo   

455b 212002 Novice-Amateur SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER 14 7 Alexandra Wannbacher Edictedtodance   

 


